

Louisville and Jefferson County Metropolitan Sewer District 700 West Liberty Street Louisville Kentucky 40203-1911 502-540-6000 www.msdlouky.org

June 25, 2008

Ms. Kathy Thurman Kentucky Division of Water 14 Reilly Road Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Re:

MSD Metro Operations

Lake Forest WTP (aka Chenoweth Run WTP)

KPDES No.: KY0042226

Discharge Monitoring Reports - May 2008

Dear Ms. Thurman:

Attached is the Discharge Monitoring Reports (DMRs) and the Discharge Reports for the Lake Forest WTP (aka Chenoweth Run WTP), KPDES No.: KY0042226 for the month of May 2008. If you have any questions concerning the attached DMRs, please contact me at (502) 239-7695.

Sincerely,

James E. Porter Jr.

Process Supervisor Central Region

JEP/ Lake Forest 0508

Enclosures

cc:

C. Roth (DOW Louisville)

T. Singleton

R. Shaw

NAME LAKE FORFET MED

ADDRESS C / O CEDAR CREEK STP

BAGS CEDAR CREEK RD

LUVISVILLE FACILITY LAKE FUREET MED

LOCATION LOUISVILLE KY 40223

KY 40211

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

MONITORING PERIOD

YEAR

VO

DAY

ਹਾਂ TO

кү0042226 PERMIT NUMBER

MO

YEAR

FROM

001 2 DISCHARGE NUMBER

DAY

J. 3.

МО

1,755

MITMOR (SUBP LV) F - FINAL

JEFFF

Form Approved.

OMB No. 2040-0004

SANITARY WASTEWATER

EFFLUENT

*** NO DISCHARGE ! ! ***

PARAMETER		QUANTITY OR LOADING			QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION				NO.	FREQUENCY OF	OMINI EL
		AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	MINIMUM	AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS EX	EX	ANALYSIS	TYPE
XYGEN DISSOLVED (DD)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	茶茶茶茶茶	物發音器發音		9.3	安保货货	音等经查接音	(IÀ)	Ø	1/1	2000
POBOO I C O I <mark>ffluent groß valu</mark> e	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	於於於於於於	格特特於特於 核	** ** ** ** **** ** ** ** **	INST MIN	泰林林林林	学校转转接	MG/L		II. SKL.Y	SRAB
(**)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	经按按按按	经转换转换		6.4	教教教教教	6.7	(12)	Ø	1/1	Cend
00400 1 0 0 FFLUENT GROSS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	泰尔特长州 泰	推放装装装	化合金 化合金	MINIMUM	整体转轮转	MAXIMUM	5 V		E.E.Kim Y	J. A.B.
SULIDS, TOTAL SUSPENDED	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	43.08	- 56,60	(26.)	经验收款证券	14.25	26,00	(15)	Ø	1/1	Cons
MOSED : 0 0 Effluent gross value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	BII GVA AGOE	DAILY MX	LBS/DY	特拉格拉拉拉	30 30DA AVG	DAILY MX	MEST.		WEEKLY	COMPÜ
RITECGEM. AMMONIA TOTAL (AS N)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	4,53	5,56	(26)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.50	2,20	(19)	Ø	1/11	Cont
00610 1 1 0 FFLUENT OROSS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	7 B4 30DA AVQ	DAILY MX	LBS/DY	養養養養養養	EODA AVG	DAILY MX	1		WEEKLY	
'HOSPHORUS, TOTAL (AS P)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	安全等等限的	经存货资金的		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3,60	4.19		Ø	1/1	Cont
10665 1 0 0 FFLUENT GROSS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	经 的经验基础	格拉克克尔	· 接套管	春季粉香香香	REFORT 30DA AVG	DAILY MX	MG/1		HEEV! Y	
TLOW: IN COMPULT OR THRU TREATMENT PLANT ROOSO : C O		0,419	0.705	k os)	安安香香香香	华帕松朴赞赞	***		Ø	9/10	2/14
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE		REPORT 30DA AVG	REFORT	48D	****	教授条务条	林号程务授款	安安安		UDUB UDUB	Lilin i a
ESIMAL.	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	分层长受货卡	公司的政务员		经安全的基础	<0.010	K0,010	19)	Ø	1/1	Gea
30060 1 0 0 Effluent <mark>große value</mark>	.l	经按於獨格特		学学长长	格格科科科	0,011 30DA AVG	O. OIF DAILY MX	MG/L	*	WEEKLY	PRAB"
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE H. S. S. H. G. G. S. J. J. C. R. S. S. L. S. L. L. S. L. S	prepare to assur submitt or those submitt I am aw	d under my direction or suge that qualified personnel per d. Based on my inquiry of a persons directly responsible dis, to the best of my knoware that there are significant.	this document and all attack pervision in accordance with properly gather and evaluate the person or persons who le for gathering the informat whedge and belief, true, acc at penalties for submitting f d imprisonment for knowin	h a system design the information manage the syste ation, the informa curate, and compliants	em, tion ete. SIGNA	TURE OF PRINCIPAL I	EXECUTIVE 5	TELEPHON	60°13	08 0	ATE MO DA

OF

NATIONAL POLILITANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

MONITORING PERIOD

TO

YEAR

00

DAY

171

Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004

NAME LANE FOREST MSD

ADDRESS C/O CEDAR CREEK STP

SACK OFFIAR CREEK RD

LOUISVILLE FACILITY LAKE FOREST MSD

LOCATION LOUISVILLE

KY 40911

RY 40223

KY0042224 PERMIT NUMBER

МО

YEAR

FROM

701 2 DISCHARGE NUMBER

DAY

773

MO

MINCH (SUAR IV) F - FINAL

JEFFE

SANITARY WASTEWATER

EFFLUENT

www NO DISCHARGE / I tak

ATIN: DENNIS THOMASS		NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form. OUALITY OF CONCENTRATION NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLE									
PARAMETER		QUANTITY OR LOADING			QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION				NO.	i OF	SAMPLE TYPE
		AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	MINIMUM	AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS		ANALYSIS	
COLIFORM, FECAL BENERAL	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	安安拉特特		告替替替替告	1.00	1,00	(13)	Ø	1/1	CROF
74055 1 0 0 Effluent g <mark>roes valu</mark> e	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	特殊於於特	经验证证证证	善 於 赞 赞 登 登 营 营 营 营 营 营 营 营	松林榜奏於於	300% 0E0	400 7 DA GEO	∳/ 100ML		HEEKL.Y	3RAB
300, CARBONACEOUS 25 DAY, 20C	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17.78	21.11	(26)	於宗珠聲聲於	600	10,00	(19)	Ø	1/1	Come
BOOBS I O O EFFLUENT GROSS VALVE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	37. Z 30DA AVG	DAILY MX	LBS/DY	经验收收 收	OI SVA AGOE	DAILY MX	MG/L		KEEKLY	
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT										
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	\$ \$ 1.8									
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT										
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT						alest gent				
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT							***************************************			
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT							:			
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT					a dialogo property and a second property and					
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	1									
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT										nu - HVO
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT										
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE	d under my direction or su	this document and all attact pervision in accordance with	h a system design	ed (00	$_{n}\cap\vdash$	TELEPHO	NE	D/	ATE	
H.J. SCHOLCEIN BYECUTIVE DIREC	or thos submit	e persons directly responsit ted is, to the best of my kno	properly gather and evaluate f the person or persons who ble for gathering the inform owledge and belief, true, ac-	ation, the informat curate, and comple	ion / Ni//si	TURE OF PRINCIPAL	EXECUTIVE 5)	ach	lann	NR 8	v. 22
TYPED OR PRINTED	I am av	ware that there are significa	int penalties for submitting and imprisonment for knowin	false information,		TICER OF AUTHORIZE	D AGENT ARE	A NUMBE	<u>₩(_{</u>	YEAR	MO DA